
Kombination 18.02.2015

Rang StartNr. Vorname Name NRK Kategorie NRR Riege Start_LL Ziel_LL LL_Zeit 1. Lauf RS 2. Lauf RS RS_Zeit LL_mit Faktor Punkte Kombi Rückstand

1 16 Severin Weiss 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 08:00 24:33 16:33 24.95 24.38 49.33 42.32              91.65               

2 15 Daniel Rechsteiner 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 07:30 24:31 17:01 24.68 24.31 48.99 43.51              92.50               0.85            

3 14 Urs Krauer 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 07:00 24:17 17:17 25.54 25.36 50.90 44.19              95.09               2.59            

4 12 Roman Weiss 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 06:00 24:20 18:20 26.50 25.85 52.35 46.88              99.23               4.13            

5 7 Patrik Schättin 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 03:30 22:09 18:39 26.02 25.82 51.84 47.69              99.53               0.30            

6 13 Simon Bügler 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 06:30 26:41 20:11 24.46 24.25 48.71 51.61              100.32             0.79            

7 10 Carlo Weiss 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 05:00 23:51 18:51 26.29 25.99 52.28 48.20              100.48             0.16            

8 9 Adrian Schnellmann 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 22:30 42:04 19:34 25.55 25.08 50.63 50.03              100.66             0.18            

9 11 Christian Bruhin 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 05:30 25:18 19:48 25.48 24.83 50.31 50.63              100.94             0.28            

10 6 Heinz Bruhin 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 03:00 24:06 21:06 25.95 25.45 51.40 53.95              105.35             4.41            

11 1 Elmar Schnellmann 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 00:00 21:08 21:08 26.71 25.37 52.08 54.04              106.12             0.77            

12 4 Remo Hüppin 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 01:30 21:18 19:48 29.21 28.40 57.61 50.63              108.24             2.12            

13 8 Remo Schärer 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 04:00 28:12 24:12 25.68 24.99 50.67 61.88              112.55             4.31            

14 3 Jonas Ebnöther 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 15:00 37:41 22:41 27.75 26.98 54.73 58.00              112.73             0.18            

15 2 Lukas Halef 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 00:30 32:58 32:28 29.31 27.67 56.98 83.02              140.00             27.27          
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Langlauf 18.02.2015

Rang StartNr. Vorname Name NRK Kategorie NRR Riege Start_LL Ziel_LL LL_Zeit Rückstand

1 16 Severin Weiss 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 08:00 24:33 16:33

2 15 Daniel Rechsteiner 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 07:30 24:31 17:01 00:28

3 14 Urs Krauer 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 07:00 24:17 17:17 00:16

4 12 Roman Weiss 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 06:00 24:20 18:20 01:03

5 7 Patrik Schättin 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 03:30 22:09 18:39 00:19

6 10 Carlo Weiss 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 05:00 23:51 18:51 00:12

7 9 Adrian Schnellmann 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 22:30 42:04 19:34 00:43

8 4 Remo Hüppin 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 01:30 21:18 19:48 00:14

9 11 Christian Bruhin 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 05:30 25:18 19:48 00:00

10 13 Simon Bügler 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 06:30 26:41 20:11 00:23

11 6 Heinz Bruhin 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 03:00 24:06 21:06 00:55

12 1 Elmar Schnellmann 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 00:00 21:08 21:08 00:02

13 3 Jonas Ebnöther 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 15:00 37:41 22:41 01:33

14 8 Remo Schärer 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 04:00 28:12 24:12 01:31

15 2 Lukas Halef 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 00:30 32:58 32:28 08:16
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Riesenslalom Rangliste 18.02.2015

Rang StartNr. Vorname Name NRK Kategorie NRR Riege 1. Lauf RS 2. Lauf RS RS_Zeit Rückstand

1 13 Simon Bügler 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 24.46 24.25 48.71

2 15 Daniel Rechsteiner 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 24.68 24.31 48.99 0.28

3 28 Vogt Martin 3 Ski 1 Herren Aktiv 24.69 24.44 49.13 0.14

4 16 Severin Weiss 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 24.95 24.38 49.33 0.20

5 40 Michael Vogt 3 Ski 1 Herren Aktiv 25.16 24.84 50.00 0.67

6 36 Roger Landolt 3 Ski 1 Herren Aktiv 24.79 25.32 50.11 0.11

7 37 Martin Rechsteiner 3 Ski 1 Herren Aktiv 25.30 24.93 50.23 0.12

8 11 Christian Bruhin 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 25.48 24.83 50.31 0.08

9 9 Adrian Schnellmann 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 25.55 25.08 50.63 0.32

10 8 Remo Schärer 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 25.68 24.99 50.67 0.04

11 14 Urs Krauer 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 25.54 25.36 50.90 0.23

12 35 Roger Koller 3 Ski 1 Herren Aktiv 25.73 25.21 50.94 0.04

13 38 Dominik Richle 3 Ski 1 Herren Aktiv 25.46 25.51 50.97 0.03

14 39 Simon Schnellmann 3 Ski 1 Herren Aktiv 25.74 25.45 51.19 0.22

15 6 Heinz Bruhin 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 25.95 25.45 51.40 0.21

16 7 Patrik Schättin 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 26.02 25.82 51.84 0.44

17 1 Elmar Schnellmann 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 26.71 25.37 52.08 0.24

18 10 Carlo Weiss 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 26.29 25.99 52.28 0.20

19 12 Roman Weiss 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 26.50 25.85 52.35 0.07

20 34 Fabian Kistler 3 Ski 1 Herren Aktiv 27.27 26.89 54.16 1.81

21 3 Jonas Ebnöther 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 27.75 26.98 54.73 0.57

22 2 Lukas Halef 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 29.31 27.67 56.98 2.25

23 4 Remo Hüppin 1 Kombi 1 Herren Aktiv 29.21 28.40 57.61 0.63

Rang StartNr. Vorname Name NRK Kategorie NRR Riege 1. Lauf RS 2. Lauf RS RS_Zeit

1 25 Rahel Ziltener 3 Ski 3 Damen Aktiv 26.42 26.46 52.88

2 24 Barbara Schnellmann 3 Ski 3 Damen Aktiv 27.46 26.57 54.03 1.15

3 22 Miriam Hüppin 3 Ski 3 Damen Aktiv 27.15 27.05 54.20 0.17

4 21 Claudia Hiestand 3 Ski 3 Damen Aktiv 30.33 28.94 59.27 5.07

5 20 Anna Düggelin 3 Ski 3 Damen Aktiv 31.44 30.89 62.33 3.06
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